
Have your next meeting in the heart of Kolding - right across from 

the train station. Look out at the city’s vibrant life and let yourself 

be inspired. Dive deep, make big decisions, get things done.

No one can be wise on an empty stomach, which is why we offer 

a variety of lunch dishes as well as drinks and snacks.

Meeting Refreshments Lunch

Coffee/tea & ice water

per person

Muffin/cookie

per person

Cake

per person

Homemade cake

per person

Fruit salad

per person

Healthy snacks

(veggies, nuts & hummus)

per person

Snacky snacks

(chips, salt sticks & nuts)

per person

50 DKK

30 DKK

40 DKK

50 DKK

30 DKK

40 DKK

40 DKK

Luxury "smørrebrød"

(open sandwich)

2 pieces

Luxury sandwich

per person

"Shooting Star" (open

sandwich w/ fish fillet,

shrimps & garnish)

per person

Tapas platter

per person

Lunch platter with cold,

warm and sweet

1 hour

2 hours

3 hours

4 hours

5 hours +

100 DKK

65 DKK

155 DKK

199 DKK

225 DKK

500 DKK

750 DKK

1,000 DKK

1,250 DKK

1,500 DKK
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Meeting Room Rent


